Wt. Class Standing
97
97
97
97
97
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
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114
114
114
114
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114
114
114
114
114
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Lifter

Boyle, Persephone
Flores, Juli
Hebert, Mya

Lee, Emma
Valdivia, lany
Beard, Jayden
Le, Jenney
Morris, Annabell
Negron, Cevannah
Perez, Angela
Srey, Sylvia
Terral, Aubree
Theriot, Taryne
Trevino, Melanie
Castro, Laila
Cato, Kalyn
Contreras, Meztli
Kelly, Iris

McGill, Kenzie
Mendez, Anaie
Merrit, Jay
Ramos, Kali
Rangel, Ally
Silva, Nalleyli
Tauber, Kaelinn
Tran, Haven
Wood, Sierra
Abshire, Ana Sofia
Brittain, Kaylee
Diaz, Adrianna
Flores, Jaslynn
Gooden, Harlo
Graham, Naomi
Ortiz, Fatima
Salazar, Victoria
Silva, Nallely
Solomon-Rhor, Precious
Trejo, Karyme
Anderle, Addalyn
Anderson, Sakora
Belt, Macie

Chen, Grace

Team

New Caney West Fork
Port Neches-Groves
Port Neches-Groves
Nederland

Nederland

Texas City

Nederland
Montgomery

Dayton

Nederland

Alvin lowa Colony
Dayton

Nederland

Dayton

Port Neches-Groves
Alvin lowa Colony
Nederland

Alvin lowa Colony
Port Neches-Groves
Dayton

Port Neches-Groves
Santa Fe

Port Neches-Groves
Dayton

Dayton

Port Neches-Groves
Dayton

New Caney West Fork
Port Neches-Groves
New Caney West Fork
Port Neches-Groves
New Caney West Fork
Nederland

New Caney West Fork
Port Neches-Groves
Dayton

New Caney West Fork
Dayton

Nederland

Alvin lowa Colony
Dayton

Nederland



132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
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Dickey, Kylie
Garcia, Claudia
Garcia, Cristina
Goolesby, Ella
Hernandez, Cesia
Lunceford, Braelyn

Mactezuma, Aaliyah

Terrones, Alezzae
Zeno, Ameera
Anthony, Piper
Bass, Alissa

Box, Kennedy
Brittain, Kyndall
Garzoria, Jetta
Hranicky, McKayla
King, Brynlee
Mifflin, Hailie
Olsen, Aubri
Phillips, Rylee
Proenza, Leilani
Ware, Kennedy
Whitehead, Chloe
Carter, Adelyn
Harden, Braylee
Hebert, Marley
Johnson, Jaiden
Lee, Rachel
Maddy, Jacie
Mejia, Ximena
Milner, Hayden
Rojas, Paola
Solis, Delilah
Wright, Jackie
Zoda, Emily
Bryant, Chloe

Enciso Ortiz, Claudia
Esclovon, Elaychaui

Ferguson, Riley
Hyek, Ava

Lavane, Arianna
Maldonado, Kiera
Medina, Cassandra
Pantalion, Macey

Splendora

New Caney West Fork
New Caney West Fork
New Caney West Fork
New Caney West Fork
Port Neches-Groves
Santa Fe

Port Neches-Groves
Dayton

Montgomery Lake Creek
Splendora

Montgomery Lake Creek
Port Neches-Groves
New Caney West Fork
Port Neches-Groves
Dayton

Dayton

Dayton

Port Neches-Groves
Port Neches-Groves
New Caney West Fork
Dayton

Port Neches-Groves
Nederland

Nederland

New Caney West Fork
Alvin lowa Colony
Dayton

New Caney West Fork
Texas City

Dayton

New Caney West Fork
Montgomery Lake Creek
Montgomery Lake Creek
Montgomery Lake Creek
New Caney West Fork
Port Neches-Groves
Texas City

Montgomery Lake Creek
New Caney West Fork
Montgomery Lake Creek
Splendora

Santa Fe



242+
242+
242+
242+
242+
242+

181
181
181
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
242
242
242
242
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Paul, Aliyah

Van Houten, Jolie
Zuniga, Ariana
Cannon, Emma
Caruthers, Addy
Carvajal, Jordan
Collins, Morgan
Dietl, Makenzie
Gates, Emma
Harrison, Emma
McCrory, Hannah
Raymundo, Jasmine
Sleem, Mona
Thomas, Aliyah
Bolen, Paitin
Henry, Reese
Kelly, Shannon
Moszkowicz, Nevaeh
Reynolds, Brittyn
Segovia, Veronica
Sifuentes, Jackie
Watley, Sydney
Bradford, Tylee
Matthews, Brooklyn
Pena, Ava

Webb, Naomi
Wilfred, Tranai
Aldalba, Diana
Covington, Aria
Gonzales, Journey
Hameka, Paige
Labrador Wolcott, Dulce
Paul, Camila

Nederland

Santa Fe

Dayton

Montgomery Lake Creek
Nederland

New Caney West Fork
Alvin lowa Colony
Montgomery Lake Creek
Texas City

Santa Fe

Santa Fe

New Caney West Fork
Port Neches-Groves
Texas City

Port Neches-Groves
Port Neches-Groves
Nederland

New Caney West Fork
Dayton

Nederland

New Caney West Fork
Splendora

Dayton

Santa Fe

Port Neches-Groves
New Caney West Fork
Alvin lowa Colony
Montgomery

Port Neches-Groves
Port Neches-Groves
Santa Fe

New Caney West Fork
New Caney West Fork



