

Wt. Class	Standing	Lifter	Team
97	1	Boyle, Persephone	New Caney West Fork
97	2	Flores, Juli	Port Neches-Groves
97	3	Hebert, Mya	Port Neches-Groves
97	4	Lee, Emma	Nederland
97	5	Valdivia, Iany	Nederland
105	1	Beard, Jayden	Texas City
105	2	Le, Jenney	Nederland
105	3	Morris, Annabell	Montgomery
105	4	Negron, Cevannah	Dayton
105	5	Perez, Angela	Nederland
105	6	Srey, Sylvia	Alvin Iowa Colony
105	7	Terral, Aubree	Dayton
105	8	Theriot, Taryne	Nederland
105	9	Trevino, Melanie	Dayton
114	1	Castro, Laila	Port Neches-Groves
114	2	Cato, Kalyn	Alvin Iowa Colony
114	3	Contreras, Meztli	Nederland
114	4	Kelly, Iris	Alvin Iowa Colony
114	5	McGill, Kenzie	Port Neches-Groves
114	6	Mendez, Anaie	Dayton
114	7	Merrit, Jay	Port Neches-Groves
114	8	Ramos, Kali	Santa Fe
114	9	Rangel, Ally	Port Neches-Groves
114	10	Silva, Nalleyli	Dayton
114	11	Tauber, Kaelinn	Dayton
114	12	Tran, Haven	Port Neches-Groves
114	13	Wood, Sierra	Dayton
123	1	Abshire, Ana Sofia	New Caney West Fork
123	2	Brittain, Kaylee	Port Neches-Groves
123	3	Diaz, Adrianna	New Caney West Fork
123	4	Flores, Jaslynn	Port Neches-Groves
123	5	Gooden, Harlo	New Caney West Fork
123	6	Graham, Naomi	Nederland
123	7	Ortiz, Fatima	New Caney West Fork
123	8	Salazar, Victoria	Port Neches-Groves
123	9	Silva, Nallely	Dayton
123	10	Solomon-Rhor, Precious	New Caney West Fork
123	11	Trejo, Karyme	Dayton
132	1	Anderle, Addalyn	Nederland
132	2	Anderson, Sakora	Alvin Iowa Colony
132	3	Belt, Macie	Dayton
132	4	Chen, Grace	Nederland

132	5	Dickey, Kylie	Splendor
132	6	Garcia, Claudia	New Caney West Fork
132	7	Garcia, Cristina	New Caney West Fork
132	8	Goolesby, Ella	New Caney West Fork
132	9	Hernandez, Cesia	New Caney West Fork
132	10	Lunceford, Braelyn	Port Neches-Groves
132	11	Mactezuma, Aaliyah	Santa Fe
132	12	Terrones, Alezxae	Port Neches-Groves
132	13	Zeno, Ameera	Dayton
148	1	Anthony, Piper	Montgomery Lake Creek
148	2	Bass, Alissa	Splendor
148	3	Box, Kennedy	Montgomery Lake Creek
148	4	Brittain, Kyndall	Port Neches-Groves
148	5	Garzoria, Jetta	New Caney West Fork
148	6	Hranicky, McKayla	Port Neches-Groves
148	7	King, Brynlee	Dayton
148	8	Mifflin, Hailie	Dayton
148	9	Olsen, Aubri	Dayton
148	10	Phillips, Rylee	Port Neches-Groves
148	11	Proenza, Leilani	Port Neches-Groves
148	12	Ware, Kennedy	New Caney West Fork
148	13	Whitehead, Chloe	Dayton
165	1	Carter, Adelyn	Port Neches-Groves
165	2	Harden, Braylee	Nederland
165	3	Hebert, Marley	Nederland
165	4	Johnson, Jaiden	New Caney West Fork
165	5	Lee, Rachel	Alvin Iowa Colony
165	6	Maddy, Jacie	Dayton
165	7	Mejia, Ximena	New Caney West Fork
165	8	Milner, Hayden	Texas City
165	9	Rojas, Paola	Dayton
165	10	Solis, Delilah	New Caney West Fork
165	11	Wright, Jackie	Montgomery Lake Creek
165	12	Zoda, Emily	Montgomery Lake Creek
181	1	Bryant, Chloe	Montgomery Lake Creek
181	2	Enciso Ortiz, Claudia	New Caney West Fork
181	3	Esclovon, Elaychaui	Port Neches-Groves
181	4	Ferguson, Riley	Texas City
181	5	Hyek, Ava	Montgomery Lake Creek
181	6	Lavane, Arianna	New Caney West Fork
181	7	Maldonado, Kiera	Montgomery Lake Creek
181	8	Medina, Cassandra	Splendor
181	9	Pantalion, Macey	Santa Fe

181	10	Paul, Aliyah	Nederland
181	11	Van Houten, Jolie	Santa Fe
181	12	Zuniga, Ariana	Dayton
198	1	Cannon, Emma	Montgomery Lake Creek
198	2	Caruthers, Addy	Nederland
198	3	Carvajal, Jordan	New Caney West Fork
198	4	Collins, Morgan	Alvin Iowa Colony
198	5	Dietl, Makenzie	Montgomery Lake Creek
198	6	Gates, Emma	Texas City
198	7	Harrison, Emma	Santa Fe
198	8	McCrary, Hannah	Santa Fe
198	9	Raymundo, Jasmine	New Caney West Fork
198	10	Sleem, Mona	Port Neches-Groves
198	11	Thomas, Aliyah	Texas City
220	1	Bolen, Paitin	Port Neches-Groves
220	2	Henry, Reese	Port Neches-Groves
220	3	Kelly, Shannon	Nederland
220	4	Moszkowicz, Nevaeh	New Caney West Fork
220	5	Reynolds, Brittyn	Dayton
220	6	Segovia, Veronica	Nederland
220	7	Sifuentes, Jackie	New Caney West Fork
220	8	Watley, Sydney	Splendora
242	1	Bradford, Tylee	Dayton
242	2	Matthews, Brooklyn	Santa Fe
242	3	Pena, Ava	Port Neches-Groves
242	4	Webb, Naomi	New Caney West Fork
242	5	Wilfred, Tranai	Alvin Iowa Colony
242+	1	Aldalba, Diana	Montgomery
242+	2	Covington, Aria	Port Neches-Groves
242+	3	Gonzales, Journey	Port Neches-Groves
242+	4	Hameka, Paige	Santa Fe
242+	5	Labrador Wolcott, Dulce	New Caney West Fork
242+	6	Paul, Camila	New Caney West Fork